2ZABBATO, 21 AEKEMBPIOY 2024 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 21/12, 19:13 | REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 1/2

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

notes| cope | LEaGuE _II_(":I:E " HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM "2 x | 12 X2 |onoe over| 66 | NG
s |2828| SPA5 |[19:15| 1.68 | REVILLA 10, 3.40 |SD GAMA 14 410 |1.16|1.22| 1.83 | 1.70 | 1.95|1.88 | 1.76
s |[3308| BEL |19:15| 3.60 | FCV DENDER 8| 3.40 | ANTWERP 4] 1.97 |1.75|1.29| 1.26 | 1.82 | 1.92|1.74 | 1.94
s |0366| GER |19:30( 1.39 | LEVERKUSEN 2| 5.00 | FREIBURG 5 7.20 |1.101.17 | 2.85 | 2.40 | 1.581.81 | 1.97
s |0375| ENG |19:30| 6.70 | CRYSTAL PALACE |15| 4.40 | ARSENAL 3| 1.47 (2.571.21| 1.12| 1.98 | 1.83|1.97 | 1.81
s [0521| SPA |19:30[ 4.20 | OSASUNA 9| 3.15 |ATHLETIC BILBAO |4| 1.98 |1.78|1.34| 1.23 | 1.55 | 2.47|2.15|1.68
s |2040| ISR |19:30| 5.60 | BNEI SAKHNIN 9| 4.10 [HAPOEL BEER SHE.. (1| 1.52 |2.331.21| 1.13 [ 1.97 |1.78|1.83 | 1.84

s |2127| SPA2 |[19:30| 1.46 | REAL ZARAGOZA |13| 4.00 | RACING DE FERROL [20[ 6.80 (1.10|1.21|2.52 | 1.68 | 2.10(2.23 | 1.56

s |2128| SPA2 [19:30| 1.76 | SPORTING GIJON |9 3.25 | MALAGA 11 4.80 |1.171.30| 1.95 | 1.49 | 2.50(2.25 | 1.55

s |2286| ROM |19:30| 5.70 | BUZAU 16| 3.70 | UNIVERSITATEA CR..4| 1.58 |2.23|1.24| 1.13 [ 1.78 | 1.97(1.94 | 1.74

s |2702| sPA4 |19:30| 3.20 | REAL SOCIEDAD C |17| 3.05 | GERNIKA CLUB 14) 2.05 |1.55/1.27 | 1.25| 1.60 | 2.10|1.88 | 1.76

s |2838| SPA5 |19:30( 2.50 | ATLETICO ALBERICI.. 1| 2.80 | TROPEZON 2| 2.67 (1.33/1.30| 1.38 | 1.68 | 1.98(1.71 | 1.94
s |0381| HoL |[19:45| 2.90 | ALMERE CITY 18| 3.35 | HEERENVEEN 10, 2.40 |1.55/1.32| 1.41(1.78 | 2.05|1.80|1.98
s |2840| SPA5 |19:45| 5.80 | CD MONTE 18] 3.65 | VIMENOR 7| 1.47 (2.15/1.18| 1.10 | 1.71 | 1.94| 2.05 | 1.63
s |0378| POR |20:00| 2.42 |BOAVISTA 16| 3.05 | AVS FUTEBOL 13| 2.97 |1.37|1.34| 1.51 | 1.54 | 2.38(1.97 | 1.72

s |2252| ISR |20:00| 1.34 | MACCABI HAIFA 4| 5.20 | MACCABI NETANYA [10] 7.10 |1.09 |1.14 | 2.82 | 2.55 | 1.48|1.71 | 1.98

s |2792| SPA5 |20:00( 4.00 |CD VALLADARES 16| 3.25 | CD ESTRADENSE 41 1.74 |1.81|1.23| 1.17 | 1.63 | 2.05]1.93 | 1.72

S |2872|SPACW |20:00| 3.10 | CDEF LOGRONO W 3.70 | MADRID CCF W 1.87 |1.70/1.20| 1.26 | 2.07 | 1.62|1.58 | 2.13
s |3062| SEN |20:00| 2.52 | WALIDAAN DKR 3| 2.72 | GUEDIAWAYE FC s| 2.72 [1.321.32| 1.37| - - |2.18|1.56
s |3757| EGYPT |20:00 | 3.75 |[ISMAILY SC 14| 3.15 | PYRAMIDS 6| 1.90 [1.71]1.28| 1.21 | 1.56 | 2.23|2.00 | 1.67

s |9644| ISR3 |20:00( 2.50 | HAPOEL BNEI ZAL.. |7| 3.30 | HAPOEL IRONI BA.. 2.35 |1.43/1.24| 1.36 | 1.90 | 1.74|1.61 | 2.08

w

s |2141| sPA3 |20:30| 1.82 | MERIDA 7| 3.15 | FUENLABRADA 10 4.70 |1.18|1.32| 1.86 | 1.49 | 2.50|2.20 | 1.57

s |9631]| GIBR |20:30( 2.90 | MONS CALPE 8| 3.60 [LIONS GIBRALTAR |6 1.98 |1.62|1.20| 1.27 | - - 11.462.40

s |0394| HoOL |21:00| 2.03 | AZ ALKMAAR 6| 3.45 | TWENTE 5( 3.60 |1.29/1.30 | 1.75 | 2.27 | 1.64| 1.54 | 2.42

s |2011| BEL2 |21:00| 2.25 [LA LOUVIERE 2| 3.40 [RWD MOLENBEEK |3]| 2.92 |1.371.29| 1.56 | 1.92 | 1.82|1.66 | 2.05

s |2278| BOL [21:00| 1.36 | ROYAL PARI 4.10 | REAL ORURO 6.60 |1.081.14| 2.42 | 2.00 |1.67|1.88|1.75
NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



2ZABBATO, 21 AEKEMBPIOY 2024 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 21/12, 19:13 | REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 2/2

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

notes| cope | LEaGuE .II_(":E " HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM "2 x | 12 X2 |onoe over| 66 | NG
s |2656| BOL [21:00| 2.00 | ALWAYS READY 3.70 (AURORA 3.20 (1.31/1.26| 1.70 | 2.57 | 1.47(1.42 | 2.60
s |2657| BOL [21:00| 1.68 | REAL TOMAYAPO 4.40 | ORIENTE PETROLE.. 3.90 (1.23|1.20| 2.02 | 3.50 | 1.29|1.32 |3.05
s |9630| GULFC |21:00| 2.50 | QATAR 1| 3.15 |UNITED ARAB EMLI.. |1| 2.75 |1.42|1.32| 1.48 | 1.61 | 2.23|1.90 | 1.77
s |2241| GER2 |21:30| 1.68 | NUREMBERG 14| 3.95 | EINTRACHT BRAU.. 17| 4.30 | 1.20|1.23 | 2.05 | 2.43 |1.52(1.51|2.33
s |0357| ITA |21:45| 5.70 |LECCE 14( 4.00 |LAZIO 5 1.58 |12.32/1.24| 1.15 1.92 | 1.88[1.93 | 1.85
s |2558| BEL [21:45| 2.47 |KBEERSCHOT VA |16] 3.30 | KORTRIJK 14/ 2.67 |1.45/1.30| 1.49(1.78 |1.97(1.73 | 1.95
s |0362| SPA [22:00| 1.91 | BARCELONA 1| 3.85 | ATLETICO MADRID |2 3.65 [1.28|1.26| 1.85|2.45 |1.56(1.51|2.50
s |0384| HoL |[22:00| 2.18 | HERACLES 15| 3.35 | GRONINGEN 14/ 3.30 |1.33|1.32| 1.65 | 1.84 | 1.97|1.76 | 2.03
s |2073| FRAC |22:00(37.00|RC CALAIS 11.00 | STRASBOURG 1.04 |7.70|1.02| 1.01 | 4.10 | 1.23| - -

s |2892| ARG3 |22:00| 1.90 |SARMIENTO DE LA .. | 3.20 |ATLETICO LOS AND.. | 4.20 (1.21|1.32| 1.78 | 1.41 | 2.77|2.38 | 1.49

s |[0379| POR |22:30| 7.20 | MOREIRENSE 8| 4.10 [ PORTO 3| 1.43 [2.50|1.20| 1.09 | 1.77 | 1.98(2.15|1.60

s | 9699 |[TRINTOB| 23:00 | 2.10 | CALEDONIA AIA 3| 3.55 [CENTRAL FC 11 2.70 |1.32]1.21 | 1.48 | - - [1.44|2.47

s |2224| BOL |[23:30| 2.03 | JORGE WILSTERMA.,| | 3.80 |INDEPENDIENTE PE.. | 3.10 (1.33|1.25| 1.68 | 2.50 | 1.49| 1.44 | 2.52

s |9655| U20IF |00:00| 1.54 | COLOMBIA U20 3.40 | VENEZUELA U20 5.30 (1.11/1.20| 1.88 | 1.53 | 2.23|2.25|1.52
0-0/5|9656 | MEX3 [01:00| 3.50 [ SANTIAGO 5| 3.60 | ARTESANOS METE.. |3]| 1.77 (1.66 | 1.20| 1.21 - - 11.47|2.38
s | 9657 [TRINTOB| 01:00 | 3.70 | CUNUPIA FC 12| 3.55 | DEFENCE FORCE FC (3| 1.73 (1.701.21| 1.19 | 2.23 | 1.53|1.51|2.28
1-1/s|2217| NIC |02:00| 1.98 | DIRIANGEN 1| 2.95 | REAL ESTELI 2| 3.50 (1.221.28 | 1.58 | 1.66 |2.00(1.78 | 1.86
S |9648| ARGSC | 02:00 | 2.15 | VELEZ SARSFIELD 2.97 |ESTUDIANTES 3.60 (1.26|1.35| 1.63 | 1.40 | 2.82(2.27 | 1.54
s |2888| ELSA |02:30| 1.94 [FAS SANTA ANA 2.92 | ONCE DEPORTIVO 3.65 (1.20|1.28 | 1.55 | 1.48 | 2.33|2.03 | 1.63
0-2/s (2941 GTM |[03:00( 1.60 | XELAJU 1| 3.15 |COBAN IMPERIAL |3 5.30 [1.12|1.23 | 1.93 | 1.46 | 2.40(2.33 | 1.49

1-0/s [ 9658 | CRCW | 03:00 | 1.48 | LD ALAJUELENSE W 3.85 |PUERTO VIEJOFCW| | 5.10 [1.12|1.17| 1.96 | 2.02 | 1.64(1.72 | 1.91

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



ZABBATO, 21 AEKEMBPIOY 2024 ALL LEAGUES 1ST HALF COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 21/12,19:13 | | PAGE1/2
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 1-0 | 2-0 | 2-1[0-0| 11 | 2-2| 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2
2828| SPA5 |19:15] - |REVILLA 19 - |SD GAMA 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3308 BEL [19:15]|4.10 |FCV DENDER 8| 2.10 |ANTWERP 4/2.65||2.57|1.40|1.37 (2.70|1.09 | 7.00 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.56 | 1.40 | 2.82 |25.00|| 5.60 [22.00(32.00| 2.72 | 7.80 [95.00| 3.95 |10.5022.00
0366 GER |19:30| 1.87 |LEVERKUSEN 2| 2.50 |[FREIBURG 5/6.20 (| 3.20 | 1.29 | 1.55 | 2.20| 1.15 | 5.00 || 4.10 | 1.19|| 1.48 | 1.30 | 2.30 {14.00/| 3.30 | 6.30 {16.50| 3.35 | 8.20 |85.00| 8.30 (42.00/42.00
0375| ENG |19:30|5.70 |CRYSTAL PALACE |15| 2.28 | ARSENAL 3]12.02(]2.75|1.36|1.42|2.52|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.51 | 1.35 | 2.57 [20.00|| 7.60 |42.00(50.00| 2.90 | 8.70 |100.0| 3.20 | 7.00 |20.00
0521| SPA |19:30| 4.50 |OSASUNA 9/ 1.93 |ATHLETIC BILBAO |4|2.72||2.20 | 1.55|1.27 | 3.35( 1.05 |10.00{| 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.61 | 1.48 | 3.35 (42.00|| 5.70 {30.00/47.00| 2.27 | 9.20 |100.0| 3.65 (11.50({30.00
2040 ISR |19:30|5.50 |BNEI SAKHNIN 9| 2.27 |HAPOEL BEER SHE.. 1| 2.07 || 2.85 | 1.34| 1.43 | 2.50| 1.10 | 6.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.53 | 1.36 | 2.62 |20.00]| 7.30 (37.00/42.00| 2.95 | 8.30 {100.0| 3.40 | 7.40 |19.00
2127| SPA2 |19:30| 2.08 |REAL ZARAGOZA |13] 2.13 |RACING DE FERR.. |20/ 6.80 || 2.43 | 1.45|1.33 |2.90|1.07 | 8.50|(5.80 | 1.12 || 1.57 | 1.43 | 3.05 |32.00|| 3.15 | 7.30 |25.00| 2.55 {10.00|100.0| 8.20 |55.00/70.00
2128| SPA2 |19:30| 2.52 |SPORTING GIJON |9 1.92 | MALAGA 11| 5.40 || 2.18 | 1.56 | 1.25 | 3.45 | 1.05 |10.00|| 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.64 | 1.51 | 3.55 |47.00]| 3.45 {10.00/30.00| 2.25 | 9.80 |100.0| 6.60 |37.00|60.00
2286/ ROM |19:30|5.70 |BUZAU 16| 2.17 |[UNIVERSITATEA C..|4| 2.17 || 2.57 | 1.40 | 1.37 | 2.70| 1.09 | 7.00 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.55 | 1.40 | 2.82 |25.00|| 7.20 |[37.0050.00| 2.72 | 8.80 |100.0| 3.35 | 7.80 [22.00
2702| SPA4 |19:30| - |REAL SOCIEDAD C 171 - |GERNIKA CLUB 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2838| SPA5 |19:30] - |ATLETICO ALBERI.. [1| - |TROPEZON 2| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0381| HOL |19:45|3.40 | ALMERE CITY 18 2.05 |HEERENVEEN 10[ 3.00 || 2.47 | 1.44|1.35|2.80| 1.08 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.55 | 1.41 | 2.85 |27.00|| 4.70 {17.00/30.00| 2.57 | 7.80 |100.0{ 4.30 |14.00|25.00
2840| SPA5 |19:45| - |CD MONTE 18| - |VIMENOR 71 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0378 POR |20:00|3.15 |BOAVISTA 16| 1.91 |AVS FUTEBOL 13( 3.60 || 2.23 | 1.53 | 1.27 | 3.35 | 1.05 |10.00|| 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.63 | 1.50 | 3.40 |42.00|| 4.30 {15.00/32.00| 2.30 | 8.70 |100.0{ 4.80 {19.00|37.00
2252| ISR |20:00|1.81 |MACCABI HAIFA |4|2.57 |MACCABI NETAN.. |10/ 6.20 || 3.45 | 1.25|1.60 | 2.10| 1.16 | 4.70 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.50 | 1.30 | 2.25 |12.50(| 3.40 | 6.10 |15.00| 3.60 | 8.00 |75.00| 8.70 |42.0040.00
2792| SPA5 |20:00| - |CD VALLADARES |14 - |CD ESTRADENSE 4| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2872|SPAC W|20:00| - |CDEF LOGRONO W - |MADRID CCF W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3062| SEN |20:00f - |WALIDAAN DKR 3] - |GUEDIAWAYEFC (8| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3757| EGYPT |20:00| 4.30 |ISMAILY SC 14 1.93 |[PYRAMIDS 6/2.57 (] 2.331.49|1.28 | 3.25 | 1.05 |{10.00{| 5.50 | 1.13 - - - - 5.70 |27.00/45.00| 2.33 | 8.80 |100.0| 3.75 {11.00/27.00
9644| ISR3 |20:00( - |HAPOEL BNEI ZAL..[7| - |HAPOEL IRONIBA..5| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2141| SPA3 |20:30| 2.48 | MERIDA 7/ 1.92 |[FUENLABRADA 10/ 5.20 || 2.23 | 1.53 | 1.25 | 3.45| 1.04 |11.00{| 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.64 | 1.51 | 3.50 (47.00]| 3.50 {10.50{30.00| 2.23 | 9.70 |100.0| 6.30 (35.00/57.00
9631| GIBR |20:30| - |MONS CALPE 8| - |LIONS GIBRALTAR |6| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0394| HOL |21:00|2.52 |AZ ALKMAAR 6| 2.30 [TWENTE 5/3.65(]3.05|1.31|1.52 | 2.25|1.14 | 5.20 || 3.55 | 1.24 || 1.50 | 1.32 | 2.35 {15.00/| 4.10 {10.00({17.50| 3.20 | 7.00 |60.00| 5.60 {19.00/24.00
2011| BEL2 |21:00|2.85 |LA LOUVIERE 2| 2.13 [RWD MOLENBEEK (3| 3.35|(2.75|1.36|1.40 | 2.57|1.09|7.00|{4.10 | 1.19 || 1.55| 1.38 | 2.70 |22.00|| 4.40 (12.50/22.00| 2.80 | 7.40 |80.00| 5.00 |16.50|25.00
2278| BOL |21:00| 1.85 |ROYAL PARI 2.33 |REAL ORURO 6.30 - - |1.45|243| - - 4.70 | 1.16 - - - - 3.15| 6.50 {19.00| 3.05 | 8.80 (100.0| 8.10 |47.00/50.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bet-ralfa

ZABBATO, 21 AEKEMBPIOY 2024

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 21/12, 19:13 | | PAGE 2/2
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 1-0 | 2-0 | 2-1[0-0| 11 | 2-2| 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2
2656 BOL |21:00|2.42 |ALWAYS READY 2.42 |AURORA 3.45|/3.55|1.24|1.60|2.10|1.17 | 4.50 || 3.20 | 1.29 || 1.52 | 1.30 | 2.23 |12.00|| 4.40 |10.00(15.50| 3.60 | 6.60 |47.00| 5.70 |16.50/20.00
2657| BOL |21:00|2.07 |REAL TOMAYAPO 2.70 |ORIENTE PETROLE. |3.85|/4.50|1.17|1.86 |1.78|1.25|3.45||2.70 | 1.37 || 1.54 | 1.27 | 2.00 | 7.70 || 4.50 | 8.10 {12.00| 4.60 | 6.40 [35.00| 6.80 |19.00/19.00
9630| GULFC |21:00| 3.20 |QATAR 1| 1.95 |UNITED ARAB EM..|1|3.40 || 2.33 | 1.49(1.29 | 3.20 | 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.61 | 1.47 | 3.25 |37.00|| 4.50 |15.50/30.00| 2.38 | 8.30 |100.0| 4.70 |17.00,32.00
2241| GER2 |21:30| 2.20 |NUREMBERG 14| 2.42 |[EINTRACHT BRAU..|17/ 4.30 || 3.35| 1.27 | 1.58 | 2.13 | 1.16 | 4.70 || 3.45 | 1.25 || 1.51 | 1.31 | 2.30|13.00(| 3.90 | 8.20 |15.50| 3.50 | 7.00 |57.00| 6.50 |23.0027.00
0357| ITA |21:45|5.30 |LECCE 14] 2.22 |LAZIO 5/2.15|] 2.65|1.38|1.40 | 2.57|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.52 | 1.36 | 2.65 [22.00/| 7.00 (37.00/45.00| 2.80 | 8.50 {100.0| 3.30 | 7.70 |20.00
2558| BEL |21:45]|3.10 |K BEERSCHOT VA |16] 2.07 | KORTRIJK 14/ 3.25(] 2.52 | 1.42|1.36 | 2.75|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.57 | 1.41 | 2.87 |27.00|| 4.50 (14.50{27.00| 2.65 | 7.70 |95.00| 4.70 (15.50/27.00
0362| SPA |22:00|2.42 |BARCELONA 1| 2.37 |ATLETICO MADRID|2|3.70 || 3.25 | 1.28 | 1.57 | 2.15| 1.16 | 4.70 || 3.40 | 1.26 || 1.50 | 1.30 | 2.27 |13.00|| 4.10 | 9.40 |16.00| 3.40 | 6.80 |55.00| 5.80 {19.00/23.00
0384| HOL |22:00|2.72 |HERACLES 15| 2.10 |GRONINGEN 14/ 3.65 || 2.55 | 1.41|1.37|2.70 | 1.09 | 7.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.54 | 1.39 | 2.75 |24.00|| 4.00 {12.00/23.00| 2.67 | 7.70 {90.00( 5.10 {19.00|30.00
2073| FRAC |22:00|20.00|RC CALAIS 3.85 |[STRASBOURG 1.25|| 5.20 | 1.14|2.00 | 1.66 | 1.31 | 3.05 - - 1.55/1.26 | 1.92 | 6.50 ||25.00{100.0/100.0{ 5.20 {15.50/100.0| 3.10 | 3.70 |18.00
2892| ARG3 |22:00|2.72 |SARMIENTO DE L.. 1.83 |ATLETICO LOS AN..| |5.10(|2.07 | 1.62|1.21|3.90 | 1.03 (13.00|| 6.50 | 1.10 || 1.70 | 1.58 | 3.90 |50.00(| 3.65 {12.00(37.00| 2.08 {10.00/100.0| 6.00 |35.0062.00
0379| POR |22:30| 6.80 | MOREIRENSE 8| 2.20 [PORTO 3/2.00(|2.57 | 1.40|1.35/2.80|1.08 | 7.50 || 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.55 | 1.40 | 2.87 [27.00/| 8.40 |55.00/65.00| 2.67 | 9.70 |100.0| 3.10 | 7.00 {23.00
9699|TRINTO|23:00] - |CALEDONIA AIA 3] - |CENTRAL FC 1| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2224| BOL |23:30|2.48 |JORGE WILSTERM..| | 2.38 |INDEPENDIENTE .. 3.40||3.45|1.25|1.58 |2.13|1.16 | 4.70 || 3.25 | 1.28 || 1.52 | 1.31 | 2.27 |12.50|| 4.40 |10.50(16.00| 3.50 | 6.60 50.00| 5.60 |16.50/20.00
9655( U20IF [00:00f - |COLOMBIA U20 - |VENEZUELA U20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9656 MEX3 |01:00] - |SANTIAGO 5/ - |ARTESANOS MET.. (3| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9657[TRINTO[01:00| - [CUNUPIA FC 12l - |DEFENCE FORCE FC|3| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - .
2217| NIC |02:00|2.57 |DIRIANGEN 1| 2.02 |REAL ESTELI 2/4.00||2.52 | 142 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9648| ARGSC|02:00| 2.97 | VELEZ SARSFIELD 1.81 |ESTUDIANTES 4.30((/2.03|1.64(1.21|3.90|1.03 |13.00{| 6.50 | 1.10 || 1.71 | 1.58 | 3.95 |50.00(| 3.95 |14.00/37.00| 2.08 {10.00{100.0| 5.40 [27.00/52.00
2888| ELSA |02:30|2.67 |FAS SANTA ANA 1.90 | ONCE DEPORTIVO 4.40 (]| 2.25 | 1.51 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
29411 GTM |03:00| 2.27 | XELAJU 1| 1.92 |COBAN IMPERIAL |3|6.00]|2.25|1.52| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9658| CRCW |03:00| 2.00 |LD ALAJUELENSE ..| |2.30 |PUERTO VIEJO FC..| |5.20 - - |1.46|2.38| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




2ZABBATO, 21 AEKEMBPIOY 2024 ALL LEAGUES GOALS COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 21/12,19:13 | | PaGE1/2
cope | LEAGUE 1I_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (4)

01 | 1.3 | 2+ | 23 | 2.4 | 35 | 4+ | 45 | 4-6 | 5+ | 6+ | 7+ || 11 | X1 | 21 | XX | 1.X | 2.X | 2.2 | X-2 | 1-2
2828| SPAS5 |19:15|REVILLA 10/SD GAMA 1% [ U L I T N T T I T T T
3308| BEL |19:15|FCV DENDER s| ANTWERP 4/ - |133] - |180|139|180| - [340/300| - | - |[35.00||6.20|8.20 |45.00|5.10 15.50|15.00| 3.15 | 5.10 |27.00
0366| GER |19:30 |LEVERKUSEN 2|FREIBURG s| - |149| - |195|142|165| - [282|238| - | - |17.00|| 1.95 | 4.10 |24.00 7.60 |20.00|21.00(12.00|16.00|75.00
0375| ENG |19:30|CRYSTAL PALACE |15 ARSENAL s| - |138| - |185|141 178 - |330|285| - | - |30.00(11.0014.00 75.00| 6.40 |20.00|20.00| 2.15 | 4.10 |25.00
0521 SPA |19:30(0SASUNA o|ATHLETICBILBAO  |4| - [1.29| - |184 150 225| - |4380 /430 - | - |50.00||7.40 | 8.60 |60.00| 4.30 |17.00|16.00| 3.15 | 4.70 |35.00
2040| ISR |19:30|BNEI SAKHNIN o|HAPOEL BEERSHEVA 1| - [136| - |1.82|1.38171| - [3.10|270| - | - |25.00/[10.00/12.50(67.00| 6.20 |19.00|18.00| 2.27 | 4.30 |25.00
2127| SPA2 |19:30|REAL ZARAGOZA  |13|RACING DEFERROL d - |1.29| - |1.78|1.41/191| - |3.85|345| - | - |50.00|/2.20 | 3.90 |30.00| 5.50 [21.00|22.00(13.00|14.00 95.00
2128| SPA2 |19:30|SPORTING GUON  |s|MALAGA v - |[126] - |181]148|222| - |480 440 - | - |[50.00||2.82 | 4.30 [35.00| 4.40 18.00|19.00| 9.00 | 9.80 |70.00
2286| ROM |19:30|BUZAU 16 UNIVERSITATEACR.. [4| - |1.32| - [1.80|1.39|182| - |350|3.05| - | - |37.00//10.0012.50|70.00| 5.40 [18.00|17.00 2.37 | 4.30 |27.00
2702| SPA4 |19:30 |REAL SOCIEDAD C |17 GERNIKA CLUB % T L e e R e I T T T
2838| SPA5 |19:30|ATLETICO ALBERICIA |1|TROPEZON | R R S S (S O IR B I e I A e
0381| HOL |19:45|ALMERE CITY 18 HEERENVEEN 1 - [134] - |183]143|193| - [3.75/330| - | - |45.00||4.80 | 6.60 [37.00| 4.90 15.00|15.00| 3.95 | 5.80 |32.00
2840| SPA5 |19:45|CD MONTE 18|VIMEN0R ™ [ T R I N T S T N I R R T I R
0378| POR |20:00BOAVISTA 1 AvS FuTEBOL 1 - [127] - |180|145|212| - |450/400| - | - [50.00||4.10 | 5.60 [37.00| 4.30 |15.50|16.00| 5.10 | 6.50 |42.00
2252| ISR |20:00|MACCABIHAIFA  |4|MACCABINETANYA 1 - |1.51| - |1.97|1.40|156| - |260|217| - | - |12.50|/1.90 | 4.10 |23.00| 8.40 [21.00|21.00(12.00|16.50 75.00
2792| SPA5 |20:00(CD VALLADARES |16 CD ESTRADENSE P I R R R R A e e e I T T T
2872 |SPAC W|20:00 |CDEF LOGRONOW | |MADRID CCF W - |137] - |184|136|160| - |285 245 - | - |1900| - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | -
3062 SEN |20:00|WALIDAAN DKR s|Gueblawaverc 8| - | - | - | - | - | - | - - | -] - -] - A I I I T
3757 | EGYPT |20:00 [ISMAILY SC 14 PYRAMIDS 6| - |126| - |180 141|200 - 420|380 - | - |62.00||7.00]8.30 55.00|4.50|17.00|16.50|3.15 | 4.70 |32.00
9644| ISR3 |20:00HAPOEL BNEI ZALAF.|7|HAPOEL IRONIBAQ..|s| - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - e I A e
2141| SPA3 |20:30|MERIDA 7|FUENLABRADA 1 - [126] - | 181|147 |220| - |4.80 440 - | - [50.00||2.92 | 4.50 [35.00| 4.30 17.00|18.00| 8.50 | 9.60 |67.00
9631| GIBR |20:30(MONS CALPE s|LIONSGIBRALTAR 6| - | - | - | - | - | <« | - | - | - | - | - | - S T N I R R T I R
0394| HOL |21:00[AZ ALKMAAR 6| TWENTE s| - |149| - |193|141|170| - [287|243| - | - |18.00||3.05 | 5.60 |25.00 5.60 |13.00|14.00| 5.80 | 8.80 |37.00
2011| BEL2 |21:00|LA LOUVIERE 2|RWD MOLENBEEK  |3| - [135| - |1.81|1.38174| - |3.20|280| - | - |27.00||3.70| 5.80 [30.00| 5.30 |14.50|15.00| 4.80 | 7.00 |35.00
2278| BOL |21:00 |ROYAL PARI REAL ORURO - |136| - |183[136|1.64 - |295|/255| - | - |21.00||2.024.10 27.00|6.70 |20.00|21.00|13.00|15.5085.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




2ZABBATO, 21 AEKEMBPIOY 2024 ALL LEAGUES GOALS COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 21/12,19:13 | | PaGE2/2
cope | LEAGUE 1I_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (4)

01 | 1.3 | 2+ | 23 | 2.4 | 35 | 4+ | 45 | 4-6 | 5+ | 6+ | 7+ || 11 | X1 | 21 | XX | 1.X | 2.X | 2.2 | X-2 | 1-2
2656| BOL |21:00|ALWAYS READY AURORA - |155| - |200[140|157| - |255|212| - | - |12.00||3.10 | 5.80 |24.00 6.40 |14.00|14.00| 5.20 | 8.40 |32.00
2657| BOL |21:00|REAL TOMAYAPO ORIENTE PETROLERO| | - |1.86| - |2.33|153|154| - [230(1.84| - | - |6.60||2.45]5.4020.00(8.30 15.00/15.00| 6.20 |10.50|35.00
9630 | GULFC | 21:00 |QATAR 1|UNITED ARABEMIR.. [1| - |1.28| - |1.80|143[202| - |420[370| - | - |50.00|| 4.30 | 5.80 [37.00| 4.50 |15.50|16.00| 4.70 | 6.20 |37.00
2241| GER2 |21:30 | NUREMBERG 14 EINTRACHT BRAUN.. [i] - |1.50 | - [1.95|1.39|158| - |262|222| - | - |13.50||2.50 | 5.00 |23.00| 6.60 [15.00|15.50 7.10 |10.50 42.00
0357| ITA |21:45|LECCE 14 LAZIO s| - |137| - |1.84|142]182| - [3.40|297| - | - |32.00| 9.80 [12.00|67.00| 5.80 |18.00|18.00| 2.35 | 4.30 [27.00
2558| BEL |21:45|K BEERSCHOTVA |1 KORTRUK 4 - [132] - |180|139|183| - |350|310| - | - |[37.00||4.20 | 6.00 [32.00| 5.00 15.00|15.00| 4.50 | 6.30 |35.00
0362| SPA |22:00|BARCELONA 1|ATLETICOMADRID |2| - |154| - |[198|142|164| - |275|230| - | - [15.00||2.85 | 5.40 [24.00| 6.40 |14.00|15.00| 5.80 | 9.00 |35.00
0384| HOL |22:00|HERACLES 15| GRONINGEN 14 - [136] - |184|142|188| - |355|310| - | - |[37.00||3.45 | 5.40 [30.00| 5.00 14.00|15.00| 5.40 | 7.60 |40.00
2073| FRAC |22:00|RC CALAIS STRASBOURG - |207| - |255[163|155| - |227|178| - | - |5.20/80.00/100.0/100.0{20.00|57.00 62.00| 1.23 | 4.30 |35.00
2892| ARG3 |22:00|SARMIENTO DE LA B.| |ATLETICOLOSANDES | - |1.24| - |1.85|1.53|242| - |570(520| - | - |50.00|3.20  4.30 |37.00| 4.10 [19.00|20.00| 7.70 | 8.30 |67.00
0379| POR |22:30MOREIRENSE s|PORTO s| - |131] - |180|139]184| - |360[3.15| - | - |40.00{[13.50]15.00 95.00| 5.80 |22.00|21.00| 2.12 | 3.90 |30.00
9699 | TRINTO| 23:00 [CALEDONIA AIA 3|CENTRAL FC P L L o I e e T I A R I R
2224| BOL |23:30[JORGE WILSTERMA.. | [INDEPENDIENTE PE.. - |152| - |197 (140|157 - |260|217| - | - |12.50||3.15 | 5.70 |25.00( 6.50 |14.50|14.50| 5.00 | 8.00 |32.00
9655 | U20IF |00:00 |COLOMBIA U20 VENEZUELA U20 T e e A R R I R T I
9656| MEX3 |01:00|SANTIAGO s|ARTESANOS METEP..|3| - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - A I I I T
9657 | TRINTO| 01:00 [ CUNUPIA FC 12lDEFENCEFORCEFC (3| - | - | - | - | - | - | <« | - | - | - | - | - I T T T
2217| NIC |02:00 |DIRIANGEN 1|REAL ESTELI ol - - - - - - - - - -] - - |l330]5.3032.00] 4.60 | 14.00|15.00| 6.30 | 8.30 |45.00
9648 | ARGSC | 02:00 |VELEZ SARSFIELD ESTUDIANTES - |125| - |185[153|245 - |570|520| - | - |50.00||3.65 | 4.80 40.00| 3.90 |17.50|18.00| 6.50 | 7.30 |57.00
2888| ELSA |02:30|FAS SANTA ANA ONCE DEPORTIVO e e e e e e T I A e
2941 GTM |03:00|XELAJU 1lcoBANIMPERIAL  |3| - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |[|257]4.10 |35.00| 4.40 |19.00|20.00|10.50|11.50|85.00
9658 | CRCW |03:00 LD ALAJUELENSEW | |PUERTO VIEJO FC W S e e e e T e B R R R

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

2ZABBATO, 21 AEKEMBPIOY 2024

ALL LEAGUES

SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 21/12, 19:13 |

| PpaGE1/2

K.O.

CORRECT SCORES (M)

FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

COPE| LEAGTE| mime HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM 10 | 20 | 21 | 30 | 31 | 3-2] 00 | 11 | 2-2 | 3-3] 01 | 0-2 | 1.2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
2828 SPA5 |19:15 |REVILLA 10/SD GAMA 1% I N [ R R R I R R R N R R T A A I I R
3308 BEL |19:15|FCV DENDER s| ANTWERP 4| 9.80 |17.00|11.00|47.00|30.00 | 40.00{10.00 | 5.80 |13.00 67.00| 7.00 | 8.40 | 7.80 |16.00|15.00|27.00|| 7.30 | 6.10 | 4.20 | 12.50| 4.50 | 3.15
0366 GER |19:30 |LEVERKUSEN 2| FREIBURG s| 7.60 | 6.60 | 7.60 | 8.70 |10.00|23.00(17.00| 8.80 | 17.00|80.00|20.00|45.00|20.00|100.0|67.00|60.00(| 3.95 | 1.85 | 6.20 |15.00|15.00|11.00
0375 ENG |19:30 |CRYSTALPALACE |15 ARSENAL 3{15.00{37.00(19.00|100.0 | 70.00 | 70.00 12.00| 7.70 | 18.00|100.0| 6.20 | 6.20 | 7.70 | 9.20 [11.50|27.00||11.50|11.00| 5.00 | 17.00| 3.45 | 2.18
0521| sPA |19:30|0SASUNA o| ATHLETIC BILBAO  |4| 8.60 | 19.00|14.00|67.00|50.00|70.00 6.80 | 5.70 |18.00/100.0| 5.40 | 7.50 | 8.70 | 16.00|19.00|45.00|| 6.60 | 8.40 | 3.40 | 18.00| 3.50 | 3.65
2040 ISR |19:30 |BNEI SAKHNIN o|HAPOEL BEER SHEVA |1]14.00|30.00|16.00|110.0|55.0055.00(12.00| 7.20 |16.00 85.00| 6.40 | 6.40 | 7.40 | 9.80 |11.00|25.00([11.00| 9.80 | 5.00 | 15.50| 3.75 | 2.28
2127| SPA2 [19:30 |REALZARAGOZA |13 RACING DE FERROL |20 4.90 | 5.20 | 7.80 | 8.60 | 13.00 40.00| 8.80 | 7.20 |23.00|120.0{13.00|37.00|21.00{120.0|95.00 | 110.0|| 2.95 | 2.50 | 4.40 |24.00{11.00|15.00
2128| SPA2 |19:30 |SPORTING GIJON  |9|MALAGA 11| 4.70 | 6.20 | 8.40 |13.00|17.00|45.00| 6.60 | 6.00 |21.00|120.0| 9.00 |23.00|16.00 95.00|65.00|90.00|[ 3.15 | 3.45 | 3.50 |22.00( 7.50 |11.00
2286| Rom |19:30 |BUZAU 16| UNIVERSITATEA CRA..| 4| 13.00|30.00|17.00|110.0| 60.00|67.00| 9.60 | 6.40 |16.00(100.0 5.80 | 6.20 | 7.60 |10.00 12.00|30.00||10.50|10.50| 4.30 |16.50( 3.50 | 2.52
2702 | SPA4 |19:30 [REAL SOCIEDAD C |17/ GERNIKA CLUB B [ R R R A P R e Y I R T A
2838 | SPA5 |19:30 |ATLETICO ALBERICIA |1|TROPEZON " RS S A A A A I IR IR R D e A e .
0381| HOL [19:45 |ALMERE cITY 18| HEERENVEEN 10| 8.30 13.00| 9.80 |32.00|24.00|35.00( 9.60 | 5.80 |13.50|75.00| 7.50 |10.50| 8.80 |23.00|20.00|32.00|[ 5.70 | 4.70 | 3.95 |12.50| 5.00 | 3.90
2840| SPA5 |19:45 [cD MONTE 18| VIMENOR o e e I R R N T T
0378| POR |20:00|BOAVISTA 16| AVS FUTEBOL 13| 6.20 | 9.80 | 9.20 |24.00|23.00|42.00 7.00 | 5.40 |16.00|110.0| 7.00 |12.00 10.00|35.00|30.00|47.00|| 4.40 | 4.70 | 3.40 |16.00| 5.20 | 5.70
2252| 1SR |[20:00 |MACCABI HAIFA 4|MACCABI NETANYA |10] 8.20 | 6.80 | 7.40 | 8.40 | 9.20 |20.00{20.00| 9.20 |16.00|65.00(21.00 |45.00 | 19.00 120.0|62.00|52.00]| 4.30 | 1.77 | 7.10 |15.00(16.50 | 11.00
2792 | SPA5 |20:00 |cD VALLADARES 16|CD ESTRADENSE 7% I A U AN N IR A R R T P T e N T T
2872 [ sPAC W/ 20:00 | CDEF LOGRONO W MADRID CCF W 11.00 | 17.00 | 10.00| 40.00| 24.00| 27.00|14.50 | 6.60 | 12.00|50.00( 8.10 | 9.40 | 7.60 |16.50(13.00/21.00|| - | - [ - | - | - | -
3062 SEN |20:00 |WALIDAAN DKR 3| GUEDIAWAYE Fc Y [ e e R e T e e .
3757 | EGYPT | 20:00 [ISMAILY sC 14 PYRAMIDS s| 8.40 [17.50(12.50|57.00|42.00 |60.00| 7.30 | 5.70 | 16.50|100.0| 5.50 | 7.40 | 8.20 |15.50|17.00|37.00(| 6.60 | 7.70 | 3.60 [17.00| 3.65 | 3.50
9644 | ISR3 |20:00 |HAPOEL BNEI ZALAFA|7|HAPOELIRONIBAQA..)s| - | - | - | - | < | - | = | <« | - | - | -« | - | - | <« | - | - A T I
2141 SPA3 |20:30 |MERIDA 7| FUENLABRADA 10| 4.90 | 6.60 | 8.40 |13.00|18.00|45.00 6.40 | 5.80 |20.00|120.0| 8.80 |22.00|15.00 85.00|60.00|85.00|[ 3.25 | 3.55 | 3.40 |21.00( 7.30 |10.50
9631| GIBR |20:30 [MONS CALPE s|luonsGBRALTAR 6| - | - | - | - | - | - -0 o o oo e N T T
0394| HOL |21:00|AZ ALKMAAR 6| TWENTE 5| 9.80 [10.50| 8.20 [17.50/13.50|21.00|14.50 | 6.20 | 10.00|37.00|13.50|20.00|11.50|45.00|25.00|30.00(| 5.70 | 2.72 | 4.70 | 8.80 | 9.00 | 5.00
2011| BEL2 |21:00 |LA LOUVIERE 2|RWD MOLENBEEK  |3| 8.20 | 10.00| 8.20 |21.00(16.00|25.00{11.00| 5.80 |12.00|55.00| 9.40 |14.00| 9.60 |32.00|22.00|30.00|| 5.40 | 3.50 | 4.40 |11.00| 6.60 | 4.60
2278| BOL |21:00 [ROYAL PARI REAL ORURO 6.40 | 5.80 | 7.50 | 8.20 |10.50 |27.00|13.00| 7.80 |17.50|95.00|17.00|42.00|20.00|100.0|75.00(70.00|| - | - | - | - | - | -

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH -

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




2ABBATO, 21 AEKEMBPIOY 2024 ALL LEAGUES SCORING COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 21/12,19:13 | | PAGE2/2
cope | LEAGUE 1I_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

10 | 20| 211 | 3-0 | 31 | 3.2] 0-0 | 11 | 22 | 33| 01 | 02 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
2656| BOL |21:00 [ALWAYS READY AURORA 12.00|12.00| 8.00 |18.00|13.00|17.00|19.00| 7.00 | 9.40 |30.00(15.00|19.00|10.00 |40.00 |21.00 22.00|| 6.80 | 2.62 | 5.80 | 8.20 [10.00| 4.20
2657| BOL |21:00 |REAL TOMAYAPO ORIENTE PETROLERO | |16.00)13.00| 8.20 |16.00|10.00|13.00{35.00| 9.20 | 9.60 |23.00(24.00|30.00|13.00 |57.00 |25.00 21.00|| 8.20 | 1.97 | 8.40 | 7.60 [16.00| 4.60
9630 | GULFC | 21:00 |QATAR 1|UNITED ARAB EMIRA.. 1| 6.60 [10.00| 9.20 |25.00(22.00|40.00| 7.80 | 5.40 | 15.00 95.00 7.00 |11.00| 9.60 |30.00|25.00 40.00(| 4.80 | 4.60 | 3.65 | 15.00( 5.10 | 5.00
2241| GER2 |21:30 [NUREMBERG 14| EINTRACHT BRAUNS..|17] 9.40 | 9.00 | 7.60 |13.00|11.00|18.00|18.00| 7.20 |11.00|40.00(16.00|25.00 13.00 | 62.00 |30.00 30.00|| 5.40 | 2.25 | 5.80 | 9.80 [11.50| 6.00
0357 ITA [21:45 |LECCE 14|LAZIO 5{13.50/30.00(16.50|100.0 | 57.00 | 62.0011.00| 7.00 | 17.00|95.00| 6.30 | 6.60 | 7.70 |10.50|12.00|27.00||10.50| 9.70 | 4.60 | 15.50] 3.60 | 2.37
2558 BEL |[21:45|K BEERSCHOTVA |1 KORTRIK 14 7.80 {11.00| 8.80 |25.00|20.00|30.00( 9.80 | 5.80 |13.00|67.00| 8.00 |12.00| 9.20 |27.00|21.00|32.00|[ 5.30 | 4.10 | 4.10 |12.50| 5.60 | 4.40
0362| SPA |22:00 [BARCELONA 1|ATLETICO MADRID  |2{10.00(10.50| 8.00 [16.50|12.50|19.00(17.50 | 7.00 | 10.50|37.00|14.50|21.00|11.50|47.00|25.00|27.00|| 5.80 | 2.48 | 5.50 | 9.00 | 9.70 | 4.80
0384| HOL [22:00 |HERACLES 15| GRONINGEN 14 7.50 | 9.70 | 8.40 |19.00|17.00|30.00{10.00| 5.80 |13.00|65.00| 9.50 |15.50 10.50|40.00|27.00|37.00|| 4.70 | 3.40 | 4.00 |12.00| 6.60 | 5.30
2073 | FRAC |22:00 |RC CALAIS STRASBOURG 100.0 120.0 120.0| 120.0| 120.0| 120.0|42.00 | 25.00 | 60.00 | 120.0{12.00| 6.40 [14.00| 5.20 [12.00/52.00|| - | - [ - | - [ - | -
2892| ARG3 |22:00 |SARMIENTO DE LA B..| |ATLETICO LOS ANDES | | 4.50 | 6.60 | 8.80 |15.00|21.00 55.00| 5.80 | 6.00 |23.00|120.0| 7.40 |19.00|15.00|75.00|57.00|90.00|| 3.15 | 4.10 | 3.35 |25.00| 6.20 |10.00
0379 POR |22:30 |MOREIRENSE s|PORTO 3{14.00|40.00(21.00|120.0 | 95.00 | 100.0| 9.80 | 7.40 |22.00|120.0| 5.20 | 5.40 | 7.80 | 8.20 [12.00|35.00||12.00|15.00| 4.70 |22.00| 3.05 | 2.35
9699 | TRINTO | 23:00 [CALEDONIA AIA 3| CENTRAL Fc B [ e I I I A R I I T I D A T
2224| BOL |23:30 |JORGE WILSTERMAN..| [INDEPENDIENTE PET..| [11.00(12.00| 8.00 |19.00/13.00|17.00/19.00| 7.00 | 9.80 |32.00|14.00|18.00|10.00|37.00|20.00|22.00(| 6.70 | 2.70 | 5.80 | 8.70 | 9.20 | 4.10
9655 | U20IF | 00:00 [COLOMBIA U20 VENEZUELA U20 T T e e e T P e A T I
9656 | MEX3 |01:00 |SANTIAGO s|ARTEsANOS METEPEC(3| - | - | - | - | - | - [ - | - - | - - - - | -] - e .
9657 | TRINTO | 01:00 [CUNUPIA FC 12|DEFENCEFORCEFC  |3| - | - | - | = | = | = | = | = | - | - - | - | | - | -] - A A A
2217| NIC |02:00 [DIRIANGEN 1|REAL ESTELI % [ I A A A I I R R I R T D R A
9648 | ARGSC | 02:00 |VELEZ SARSFIELD ESTUDIANTES 4.90 | 7.80 | 9.40 |20.00(23.00|55.00 5.80 | 5.60 |21.00/120.0| 6.80 |15.00|13.00|52.00|45.00|80.00|| 3.55 | 4.70 | 3.15 | 22.00| 5.40 | 8.40
2888| ELSA |02:30 |FAS SANTA ANA ONCE DEPORTIVO T e e e T e R e A
2941 GTM |03:00 |XELAJU ilcoBanmPERIAL (3| - | - | - | - | - | | - - - - | - -] -] -] -] - |l290]3.15]3.50|24.00| 8.40 |13.50
9658 | CRCW | 03:00 |LD ALAJUELENSEW | |PUERTO VIEJO FC W T e e e T T e A T T R

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




